Lista de Aprovados - Curso: Sup. de Gravura

Inscrigao

131.22.12.004781
131.22.12.000348
131.22.12.000448
131.22.12.003669
131.22.12.007097
131.22.12.010070
131.22.12.001815
131.22.12.007819
131.22.12.003465
131.22.12.000878
131.22.12.006966
131.22.12.002538
131.22.12.003284
131.22.12.000978
131.22.12.008305
131.22.12.001904
131.22.12.000338
131.22.12.000053
131.22.12.004246
131.22.12.009368
131.22.12.006786
131.22.12.004003
131.22.12.002775
131.22.12.003365
131.22.12.002686
131.22.12.001666
131.22.12.008044
131.22.12.007877
131.22.12.009591
131.22.12.004606

Vestibular Unepar 2014/2015
UNESPAR - Campus Curitiba |

Nome

ANA PAULA DAUFENBACH

ANGELIS NASCIMENTO LSDER

ATAUA PINALI DOEDERLEIN

BEATRIZ CAROLINE LAGO

BIANCA DUFFECK DOS SANTOS
BRUNA BAGGIO

BRUNAH DE MORAIS CAPRIGLIONI
BRUNO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA MELLO
CAIO EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA DOMINGUES
CORIOLANO ALVES DE ALMEIDA NETO
ELOIZA LOPES MONTANHA

ERIKA ONOZATO

GUILHERME FERREIRA DE QUEIROZ
GUILHERME GARCIA SANT'ANNA BEVILAQUA
IRINEU FERREIRA DA SILVA JUNIOR
ISIS BRUCKHEIMER

JOAO CARLOS MARQUES MAGALHGES
LETICIA MIKAMI

LUAN VIEIRA DA SILVA

LIVIA GOBBO DEBONI

MARIA AUGUSTA BOSQUIROLI BISTAFA
NATALIA ANDREA GAVOTTI

NICOLE STEINMETZ PERES

NICOLLE DA SILVA RAMOS GUEDES
PAULO SERGIO MACHADO SOARES
RAFAEL CESAR LIMA DE CASTRO
RICARDO MOTA JUR€A

TASSYA LUCIA DE LIMA

VANESSA DE SOUZA NUNES

WLLIANE GUBERT DA ROCHA

R.G.
49093322 RS
102728513 PR
66032060 PR
97842949 PR
6.037.773 SC
68001501 PR
105453923 PR
81253374 PR
110626894 PR
237994422 SP
108253355 PR
892808 MS
90769626 PR
97044210 PR
470759240 SP
130137946 PR
8395780 PR
93250966 PR
4691956 GO
125363890 PR
90438166 PR
3547192 DF
127332746 PR
4883644 SC
100054329 PR
75033052 PR
273216533 SP
102849973 PR
1140034248 DF
126271476 PR

Classificacao
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